

PROJECT NAME **Firefly Trail**
 FOR: **City of Union Point**



Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Units	Description	Wheless Grading Co. Inc.		CMEC, LLC.		Lewallen Construction Co. Inc.		Structural Resources Inc.		Tri Scapes, Inc.		Georgia Development Partners		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
EARTHWORK																
1.	A.	2	AC	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 24,580.00	\$ 49,160.00	\$ 5,014.75	\$ 10,029.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,678.07	\$ 17,356.14
	B.	1	LS	Grading		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 75,390.00		\$ 138,289.10		\$ 112,850.00		\$ 63,000.00		\$ 165,783.15
EARTHWORK SUBTOTAL:					\$ 35,000.00		\$ 124,550.00		\$ 148,318.60		\$ 127,850.00		\$ 70,500.00		\$ 183,139.29	
TRAIL																
2.	A.	4,105	SY	4" Concrete Trail	\$ 34.29	\$ 140,760.45 *	\$ 28.00	\$ 114,940.00	\$ 25.83	\$ 106,032.15	\$ 30.00	\$ 123,150.00	\$ 55.69	\$ 228,607.45	\$ 39.49	\$ 162,106.45
	B.	2	EA	Curb Cut Wheelchair Ramp	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 421.56	\$ 843.12	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,012.50	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 1,349.49	\$ 2,698.98
	C.	1	LS	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon (RRFB)		\$ 17,400.00		\$ 25,335.00		\$ 18,318.80		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 19,680.00		\$ 17,787.45
TRAIL SUBTOTAL:					\$ 162,160.45		\$ 143,275.00		\$ 125,194.07		\$ 141,150.00		\$ 250,312.45		\$ 182,592.88	
EROSION CONTROL																
3.	A.	1	EA	Construction Exit	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,267.87	\$ 1,267.87	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 1,889.26	\$ 1,889.26
	B.	2,000	LF	Type 'S' Silt Fence	\$ 3.95	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.54	\$ 5,080.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2.36	\$ 4,720.00
	C.	1	EA	Concrete Washout	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 558.50	\$ 558.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 2,563.28	\$ 2,563.28
	D.	2	EA	Composite Filter Sock Check Dam (18" Ø)	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 78.86	\$ 157.72	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 147.50	\$ 295.00
	E.	200	SY	Hydraulically Applied Erosion Control Blanket	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5.59	\$ 1,118.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9.74	\$ 1,948.00
	F.	1	LS	Temporary Grassing (1.2 AC)		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 850.00		\$ 230.00		\$ 2,000.00		\$ 1,368.00		\$ 1,345.20
	G.	1	LS	Permanent Grassing (1.2 AC)		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 1,100.00		\$ 470.00		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 2,376.00		\$ 2,116.92
	H.	2	MO	Water Quality Monitoring	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 474.73	\$ 949.46	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 463.74	\$ 927.48
EROSION CONTROL SUBTOTAL:					\$ 15,610.00		\$ 12,600.00		\$ 9,831.55		\$ 20,700.00		\$ 16,284.00		\$ 15,805.14	
MISCELLANEOUS																
4.	A.	1	LS	Mobilization		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,633.80		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 3,750.00		\$ 10,410.91
MISCELLANEOUS SUBTOTAL:					\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 1,633.80		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 3,750.00		\$ 10,410.91	
TOTAL					\$ 213,770.45		\$ 281,425.00		\$ 284,978.02		\$ 294,700.00		\$ 340,846.45		\$ 391,948.22	

*Error in bid
 actual = \$140,760.45
 bid submitted = \$140,800.00



I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS
 A TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE
 BIDS RECEIVED ON 08/20/2020